329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Schooljaar 1968-1969

In het schooljaar 1966-1967 werd er geen trektocht georganiseerd.

Schooljaar 1969-1970

Erna Van Kerckhoven
Ronny de Schoenmaker
Erna Van den Bogaert
Francois Segers
Brigitte De Buyser
Anita Doms
Jean-Pierre Hermans
Anna Van der Widt
Frangois Croons
Annick De Wit

Brenda Vinecke

Jean Van der Auwera

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

Christine'Van den Eynde
Liliane Pardon
Christiane Comijn

Linda Hermans

Hilde Chaubet
Jacqueline Denteneer
Marie-Paule Voet
Godelieve Van den Bossche
Elise Walschaerts
Marina Van den Eynde
Patrick Comijn



